3-349-209-03
1/11.02
GOSSEN METRAWATT GMBH
METRISOá5000 D-PI
Digital High-Voltage Insulation Tester
Features
Test Voltages to 5000 V
The instrument is suitable for non-destructive measurement of

Specify the designation of the basic M5810 instrument in your order, as
well as any features which deviate from feature number 0!
Example of a complete type designation (= article number,
= order code) for a METRISOá5000 D-PI:
– Test instrument for German speaking countries with DKD
calibration certificate and SECUTESTáPSI printer module:
M5810 A01 E1 I1
Included with Basic Instrument
1 high-voltage insulation measuring instrument with perma-
nently connected measurement cables and test probes,
2 alligator clips (5 kV version)
1 mains power cable
1 interface cable
1 carrying strap
1 operating instructions
Examples of Test Selection and Display of Final Results
Interference Emission Class
EN 55022 A
Interference Immunity Test Value Power Feature
EN 61000-4-2 Contact/Air - 4 kV/8 kV B
EN 61000-4-3 10 V/m C
EN 61000-4-4 Mains Connection - 2 kV B
EN 61000-4-5 Mains Connection - 1 kV B
EN 61000-4-6 Mains Connection - 3 V B
EN 61000-4-11 0.5 Period / 100% A
Features 0 01 02 03 04 05 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 22 40 41 42 43
Country version
(user interface
language, mains
plug type)
A D
GB
inter-